
Hearing 
Date

Start 
Time

Hearing Type Location Jailing Party Name Cell SO 
Number

Booking Nbr

1/16/2026 10:30 AM Arraignment Courtroom L FRANKE JAMES 
MORRIES

B3-07U 001084360 2025-00004132
25MT2821 NIO

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K MATTHEW HAYDEN 
MORIN

BOOKH-4 001084412 2026-00000179
25CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JAZANIS JUWAN 
BEZIEL HARRIS- 
WRIGHT

BOOKH-5 1062602 2026-00000180
26CMAWOW/26
CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JAFA KHALID 
MUHAMMAD

BOOKH-3 1063191 2026-00000183
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K ALICE ANH THU 
QUANG

BOOKF-2 001084415 2026-00000184
2025CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K CHARLES ODELL 
NASH, Junior

BOOKH-3 54787 2026-00000186
2026CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K MICHAEL ANTHONY 
TAYLOR, Second

BOOKH-3 1022488 2026-00000187
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K KAMERON MIKELE 
RICHARDSON

BOOKH-3 1070522 2026-00000188
2026CFA3WOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K ROBERT JOSEPH 
JOHNSON

BOOKH-3 001079875 2026-00000189
26CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JUSTIN LEE LYMAN BOOKH-7 001084338 2026-00000191
25CM407
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